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SEMESTER-Ili
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
MSCST21301 ADNVENEED UG AR 04/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
ANALYSIS
STATISTICAL QUALITY . .
MSCST21302 CONTROL & RELIABILITY 05/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCST21305 BIG DATA ANALYTICS 06/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCST21306DA | GENERALIZED LINEAR MODEL | 07/12/2023 | Thursday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-Ii
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
MSCST21202 | fAvaniced Regression 08/12/2023 | Friday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
Analysis :
MSCST21208 Data Analysis using Python 09/12/2023 | Saturday 10.30 am to 11.30 pm
MSCST21209 a?a?ngarehc’”s'”g &Data | 14/12/2023 | Monday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCST21201 Statistical Inference 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
MSCST21203 Sampling Techniques 13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-I
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time '
MSCST21101 Mathematical Concepts 08/12/2023 | Friday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
MSCST21102 Distribution Theory 09/12/2023 | Saturday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
MSCST21103 Probability Theory 11/12/2023 | Monday 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
MSesTuios | Adueneed Statistica) 12/12/2023 | Tuesday 02.30 pm to 03.30 pm
Programming Tool
MSCST21108 Data Storage Techniques 13/12/2023 | Wednesday | 02.30 pm to 04.30 pm
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